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Allievi Regionali

calendario

Tra poche settimane sara disponibile il calendario del Campionato



classifica

classifica non disponibile



™ AR

stagione 2014 - 2015

cognome e
nome

montefiori alberto
alighieri cristian
franchellucci luca
siragusa luigi
zaharoui nabil
boerkamp mike

bellanova
giuseppe

croci cristian
dimitri roberto

lagalla
alessandro

lanciotti matteo
mora davide
illuminati riccardo
roso mattia
venanzetti matteo
agostini mauro

data di nascita

06-02-1998

17-05-1998

26-06-1998

31-08-1998

01-08-1998

17-08-2000

30-08-1999

06-09-1999
19-01-1999
24-08-1999

04-08-1999
28-01-1999
17-02-1999
21-06-1999
19-02-1999
09-10-2000

gli atleti

ruolo

attaccante
difensore
difensore

portiere

centrocampista

attaccante
difensore

portiere

centrocampista

attaccante

centrocampista
centrocampista

attaccante
attaccante
difensore
difensore

squadra

juniores provinciale
allievi

juniores provinciale
allievi

allievi
juniores provinciale

allievi
juniores provinciale

allievi
juniores provinciale

allievi
giovanissimi

allievi

allievi
allievi
allievi

allievi
allievi
allievi
allievi
allievi

giovanissimi
allievi



cognome e
nome

bellanova
alessandro
cacaci iacopo
carboni simone
ciarrocchi lorenzo
dozio cristian
dozio samuele
fabioneri riccardo
crosta filippo
chahbuoni hamza
zaharoui ismail
pagliarini

alessandro

pazzaglia
alessandro

cognome e
nome

capriotti ludovico

data di nascita

20-12-2000

27-04-2000

14-01-2000

08-09-2000

06-04-2000

06-04-2000

09-06-2000

16-07-2000

20-11-2000

10-06-2000

24-09-2000

18-10-2000

data di nascita

22-02-1978

ruolo

centrocampista
centrocampista
portiere
difensore
difensore
attaccante
difensore
difensore
attaccante
attaccante
portiere

centrocampista

Staff tecnico

squadra

allievi
giovanissimi

allievi
giovanissimi
allievi
giovanissimi
allievi
giovanissimi
allievi
giovanissimi
allievi
giovanissimi
allievi
giovanissimi
allievi
giovanissimi
allievi
giovanissimi
allievi
giovanissimi
allievi
giovanissimi

allievi
giovanissimi



